Video | FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
u Excellent low-light performance (0.017 lx in color)
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and
storage requirements by up to 30%
u High-impact, ruggedized enclosure with choice of
lens

Vandal Resistance IK10
Ingress Resistance IP67, NEMA Type-4X
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 1.8
to 3 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NDN-733V02-P
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 3.8
to 13 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NDN-733V03-P
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 9 to
40 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NDN-733V09-P
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; iAE; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
1.8 to 3 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NDN-733V02-IP
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; iAE; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
3.8 to 13 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NDN-733V03-IP
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 RD
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance
in low light. 720p60; IP67; >IK10; iDNR; iAE; ROI; H.
264 quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps;
9 to 40 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NDN-733V09-IP
Accessories
VDA-832FHD-WMT
Wall mount bracket for HD FlexiDomes
Order number VDA-832FHD-WMT